RD Technologies
RD Wallet Tariff [BEl# % 6 IRIFUNERT T

Wallet Account §3£1 5

1. Account Opening (one-off per account) #£8/HE (—X4 - IHSEEEH )

1.1 Hong Kong Business

Ea HKD 1,200.00 / USD 155.00

1.2 Overseas Limited Company

= - ,000. D 1,280.00
Eoh HKD 10,000.00 / US

1.3 Offshore Company (British Virgin Islands,
Cayman lIslands, etc.) HKD 18,000.00 / USD 2,300.00
BMEELE (ABEREE  HEHESSE)
2. Industry-Specific Service Fee (one-off per account) 1S ETEREE (—R - HESEEEHE)

HKD 3,000.00 / USD 383.00 or
2.1 Specific IndustryA HKD 6,000.00 / USD 766.00 (case by case)

BETEN HKD 3,000.00 / USD 383.00 &
HKD 6,000.00 / USD 766.00 (&350 )

3. Raise Collection Limit (per request) 12 SUIFIREE (1IXEBRPBFE ) #
3.1 Raise collection limit with Bank Statement (up to
HKD 5 million) HKD 300.00 / USD 38.00
PERTTHEBRSWAMIRSE (ERaE8E 55 BE)
3.2 Raise collection limit with other financial
supporting (to HKD 8 million) HKD 1,800.00 / USD 230.00
DEM 4 RESWHIRE (EREEE 888 )
3.3 Raise collection limit over HKD 8 million (per

request)
REWHIRERZEBE 8 BB L (1REE$FESE )

HKD 5,000.00 / USD 640.00 or above (case by case)
HKD 5,000.00 / USD 640.00 51 & ( #Z1BERWE )

Transaction 383 5
Remittances charges denominated in Hong Kong dollars may be payable in foreign currency in the equivalent amount.

The exchange rate is determined by RD Wallet Technologies Limited (the “Company”) from time to time.

PE AR AR TS WA il DUAS T A B AHREE P ISR E R NEETE I AR AN BN ERT IR R -
1. Inward transfer (per transaction) A E X

1.1 Telegraphic transfer

= HKD 100.00
==} PE
1.2 Clearing House Automated Transfer (CHATS) T R
HEMMBEHERAS :
1.3 Faster Payment System (FPS) Waived
BEIR 4

1.4 Return of inward Clearing House Automated
Transfer (CHATS) / Telegraphic Transfer payment HKD 350.00 plus charges levied by the
which requires manual handling correspondent bank (if applicable)

BAFRERREIER (BE / GEFMEHER HKD 350.00 IIfCEESRITHIWAIER (MEHA )
ES )
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1.5 Handling charge for enquiry / amendment of a
telegraphic transfer / local transfer HKD 250.00
BEIXIMERETN  BANFEE

2.1 Telegraphic transfer

EE HKD 100.00

Transaction amount
Below HKD 1,000,000 or equivalent

SBx5 40 HKD 5.00
HKD 1,000,000 st EZHELL T

2.3 Clearing House Automated Transfer (CHATS)

SRR R HKD 55.00

2.5 Correspondent bank charges At cost
BRNRERTER B

Effective date: 13 May 2024
ENEE 2024 £5 A 13 H

*For any service and fee item not listed above, please refer to the prevailing fees rates as shown on the RD Wallet App and/or your RD Wallet Account. Unless otherwise
specified, the aforesaid fee rates shall prevail and are binding on you.

R LRRFI LB EITRBR G EEE, 2R EAREFR/ LB THEESEIRS LATETHIRTEE, BEFETHRE BNZTEEREWHFTREAN
R

AThis service fee applies to customers in specific industries including but not limited to investment and holding companies, money changers and foreign
exchange brokers or dealers, retail sale of works of art and craft, retail sale of jewellery and precious metal accessories, pawnshops, or other industry classes
determined by RD Wallet Technologies Limited from time to time.

BBV IFETTH AT - CFEETIRIGERIERL T ~ SMER IR RINESTLIA KGR~ TEBTEL - BE B R DE R EEE - BB EN
HEEFIRA IR AITERT T -

*RD Wallet Technologies Limited shall have the sole and absolute right to request any customer to provide supporting documents and/or other information for the purpose
of assessing any application for raising collection limit, and may reject any such application.

BRI B IRL IR A IE —E BRI BR (TSI X R/ TR M 5B S 11 B AT IR SRR 58, I Tl LY IEAB (3248 55 -
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